Feather Frenzy™

. fee
redline e Ube
ES

NOVOMATIC INTERACTIVE

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in
this document, Redline takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject to
specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED!
© 2019, REDLINE CONFIDENTIAL

About Feather Frenzy ™

GENERAL INFORMATION

Game Type 5 Reel, 20-line video slot

Theme Tropical Birds

GAME FEATURES

® Free Games Feature with bonus wins
® Gamble Feature

PAYOUT
Default maximum Win | 2000 x bet per line
Hit Frequency (%) Approx 39%

Jackpot Not Suitable



Volatility * * * ‘I'_ﬁf *

T v ¥r ¥ ¢ ... low volatility, s % % % % ... high volatility

Variations

Variations (%) 88 90 92 94 95 96 97
Return (%) 88,06% = 90,07% 92,08% 94,14% 95,14% | 96,15% @ 97,20%

GAME DESIGN

Game Theme and Graphics

Escape to the tropics with some feathered friends in Feather Frenzy.

In this 5 reel 20 line slot join our colorful gang of birds in a search for the golden egg.
Land 3 or more of these and you will enter the free games where our charming feathered
friends may be locked in cages with each cage having a bonus prize attached up to 50x

total bet. During the Free Games watch out for the golden Key, land this to unlock all
bird cages on screen and collect the bonus prizes.

Main Game

Your aim in Feather Frenzy is to land 5 matching symbols on any line to receive the
greatest rewards. All winning patterns start on the first reel on the left and run along the
win lines to the right.

The Diamond is wild and replaces all symbols except the Golden Egg

Free Games Feature

3 or more Golden Egg symbols trigger up to 25 Free Games. Caged birds pay up to 50x
total bet when a Key symbol appears on screen.

Feature trigger: 3x, 4x or 5x Golden Egg symbols award 10, 15 or 25 Free Games,
respectively.

Eeature hit rate: 140-170 games.

Rules

Wild substitutes for all symbols, except scattered 'Golden Egg' and 'Keys'
All pays are for wins of left to right on selected lines.

All prizes are for combinations of a kind.

Highest win only paid per line.

Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.

Malfunction voids all pays and plays.

Bwring FEEE “ﬂlﬂmﬂlmﬂnml!ﬂll!wt

17
Frices are oalledied e sy m o BT,

Pridss aia repaated T sadh ﬂ A e,

SYMBOL 5x 4x 3x 2x LINE SCATTER SPECIAL FUNCTION
WILD 2000 200 50 5 X Substitutes for all symbols except GOLDEN

EGG and KEYS



BLUE BIRD
RED BIRD
PINK BIRD
YELLOW BIRD
WATERMELON
GRAPES
PLUM

LEMON
CHERRY
GOLDEN EGG
KEYS

2000
1000
250
250
150
150
100
100
100

25

200
100
50
50
30
30
20
20
20
10

50
40
20
20
10
10

X X X X X x x X X

Feature Trigger

Appears during Free Games only



	Feather Frenzy™

