Feather Frenzy™







Feather Frenzy™ SPECIFICATION

DISCLAIMER

All information printed in this document is subject to change without notice. Although care has been used when compiling the information contained in this document, Redline takes no responsibility for any reliance on the information's accuracy. Preciseness of information may also vary subject to specific market requirements and/or legislation.

COPYING IN ANY PART IS PROHIBITED! © 2019, REDLINE CONFIDENTIAL

About Feather Frenzy™

GENERAL INFORMATION						
Game Type	5 Reel, 20-line video slot					
Theme	Tropical Birds					
GAME FEATURES						
	Free Games Feature with bonus winsGamble Feature					
PAYOUT						
Default maximum Win	2000 x bet per line					
Hit Frequency (%)	Approx 39%					
Jackpot	Not Suitable					

Volatility



Variations							
Variations (%)	88	90	92	94	95	96	97
Return (%)	88,06%	90,07%	92,08%	94,14%	95,14%	96,15%	97,20%

GAME DESIGN



Game Theme and Graphics

Escape to the tropics with some feathered friends in Feather Frenzy.

In this 5 reel 20 line slot join our colorful gang of birds in a search for the golden egg. Land 3 or more of these and you will enter the free games where our charming feathered friends may be locked in cages with each cage having a bonus prize attached up to 50x total bet. During the Free Games watch out for the golden Key, land this to unlock all bird cages on screen and collect the bonus prizes.



Main Game

Your aim in Feather Frenzy is to land 5 matching symbols on any line to receive the greatest rewards. All winning patterns start on the first reel on the left and run along the win lines to the right.

The Diamond is wild and replaces all symbols except the Golden Egg



Free Games Feature

3 or more Golden Egg symbols trigger up to 25 Free Games. Caged birds pay up to 50x total bet when a Key symbol appears on screen.

<u>Feature trigger</u>: 3x, 4x or 5x Golden Egg symbols award 10, 15 or 25 Free Games, respectively.

Feature hit rate: 140-170 games.



Rules

- Wild substitutes for all symbols, except scattered 'Golden Egg' and 'Keys'
- All pays are for wins of left to right on selected lines.
- All prizes are for combinations of a kind.
- Highest win only paid per line.
- Scatter prizes are multiplied by total bet.
- Malfunction voids all pays and plays.

PAYTABLE

SYMBOL	5x	4x	3x	2x	LINE	SCATTER	SPECIAL FUNCTION
WILD	2000	200	50	5	х		Substitutes for all symbols except GOLDEN EGG and KEYS

BLUE BIRD	2000	200	50	5	х		
RED BIRD	1000	100	40		х		
PINK BIRD	250	50	20		х		
YELLOW BIRD	250	50	20		х		
WATERMELON	150	30	10		х		
GRAPES	150	30	10		х		
PLUM	100	20	5		х		
LEMON	100	20	5		х		
CHERRY	100	20	5		х		
GOLDEN EGG	25	10	2			x	Feature Trigger
KEYS						x	Appears during Free Games only